Team Schedule
Boys Basketball

11/20/2018 to 2/28/2019

Sullivan School District

725 N. Main Street
Sullivan, IL 61951

Ryan Aikman

School Phone: 217-728-8311 ext.

i‘-l%%%e Phone:

Fax: 217-728-4139

aikmanr@sullivan.k12.il.us

Basketball
Boys Varsity

Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Saturday

Monday

11/20/18
11/27/18
11/30/18
12/04/18
12/07/18
12/08/18
12/11/18
12/14/18
12/15/18
12/22/18

12/26/18

12/27/18

12/28/18

01/04/19
01/08/19
01/11/19
01/15/19
01/18/19
01/22/19
01/26/19

01/28/19

Arthur Jr/Sr HS
Stewardson-Strasburg

St. Anthony HS

Okaw Valley High School
Neoga

Heritage

Arcola Jr/Sr HS

Lutheran School Association
Pana

Eureka College Shootout
Eureka High School
Jersey Community HS
Sullivan

Dieterich Holiday Tournament
Arcola Jr/Sr HS

Dieterich

Newton High School

Sullivan

Dieterich Holiday Tournament
Arcola Jr/Sr HS

Dieterich

Sullivan

Dieterich Holiday Tournament
Arcola Jr/Sr HS

Dieterich

Sullivan

Shelbyville

Cerro Gordo HS
Warrensburg-Latham
Meridian High School-Macon
Clinton

Charleston

CIC Tournament at Warrensburg

Central A& M
Shelbyville

Sullivan

Tuscola
Warrensburg-Latham

CIC Tournament at Warrensburg

Central A& M
Clinton

Sullivan
Warrensburg-Latham

Place
Home

Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

Away

Away

Away

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

Away

Depart

3:50 PM
4:30 PM
5:10 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:15 PM

Time
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
2:15PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

TBA

TBA

Superintendent

Ted Walk

10/30/2018

Principal

Erik Young

*=League Event

Athletic Director
Ryan Aikman

Schedule Star 800-822-9433

Athletic Director

Ryan Aikman
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Team Schedule
Boys Basketball

11/20/2018 to 2/28/2019

Sullivan School District
725 N. Main Street
Sullivan, IL 61951

Ryan Aikman

School Phone: 217-728-8311 ext.
i‘-l%%%e Phone:

Fax: 217-728-4139
aikmanr@sullivan.k12.il.us

Basketball
Boys Varsity
Place Depart Time
Tuesday 01/29/19  CIC Tournament at Warrensburg
Central A& M
Clinton
Sullivan
Warrensburg-Latham Away TBA
Wednesday 01/30/19  CIC Tournament at Warrensburg
Central A& M
Clinton
Sullivan
Warrensburg-Latham Away TBA
Friday 02/01/19  CIC Tournament at Warrensburg
Central A& M
Clinton
Sullivan
Warrensburg-Latham Away TBA
Tuesday 02/05/19 Central A& M Away 5:00 PM 7:30 PM
Friday 02/08/19 St. Teresa Home 7:30 PM
Saturday 02/09/19  CIC vs. National Trail Shootout at Altamont High
Btthowint HS
Cowden-Herrick
Sullivan Away TBA
Tuesday 02/12/19 Maroa-Forsyth ( Senior Night) Home 7:30 PM
Friday 02/15/19  Tuscola Away 4:45 PM 7:30 PM
Boys Junior Varsity
Place Depart Time
Tuesday 11/20/18  Arthur Jr/Sr HS Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 11/27/18  Stewardson-Strasburg Away 3:50 PM 6:00 PM
Friday 11/30/18  St. Anthony HS Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
Tuesday 12/04/18 Okaw Valley High School Away 5:10 PM 6:00 PM
Friday 12/07/18 Neoga Home 6:15 PM
Saturday 12/08/18 Heritage Home 1:00 PM
Tuesday 12/11/18  Arcola Jr/Sr HS Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Friday 12/14/18 Lutheran School Association Home 6:00 PM
Saturday 12/15/18 Pana Away 3:00 PM 4:30 PM
Friday 01/04/19  Shelbyville Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 01/08/19 Cerro Gordo HS Home 6:00 PM
Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director
Ted Walk Erik Young Ryan Aikman Ryan Aikman
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Team Schedule
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11/20/2018 to 2/28/2019

Sullivan School District
725 N. Main Street
Sullivan, IL 61951

Ryan Aikman

School Phone: 217-728-8311 ext.

i‘-l%%%e Phone:

Fax: 217-728-4139

aikmanr@sullivan.k12.il.us

Basketball
Boys Junior Varsity
Place Depart Time
Friday 01/11/19  Warrensburg-Latham Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
Tuesday 01/15/19 Meridian High School-Macon (Coaches vs. Home 6:00 PM
Cancer)
Friday 01/18/19  Clinton Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM
Tuesday 01/22/19 Charleston Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 02/05/19 Central A& M Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Friday 02/08/19 St. Teresa Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 02/12/19 Maroa-Forsyth ( Senior Night) Home 6:00 PM
Friday 02/15/19  Tuscola Away 4:45 PM 6:00 PM
Boys Sophomore
Place Depart Time
Thursday 11/29/18 Tuscola Away 4:45PM 7:15PM
Monday 12/03/18 Pana Home 7:15PM
Thursday 12/06/18 St. Anthony HS Home 5:00PM 7:15PM
Monday 12/10/18  Shelbyville Away 4:50 PM 7:15 PM
Saturday 01/12/19  Warrensburg-Latham F-S Tournament
Argenta-Oreana HS
Sullivan
Warrensburg-Latham Away TBA
Saturday 01/19/19  Warrensburg Latham Freshmen/Sophomore
Acgentar@Onéana HS
Sullivan
Warrensburg-Latham Away TBA
Monday 01/21/19 Okaw Valley High School Home 7:15 PM
Saturday 02/02/19 Clinton Home 11:15 AM
Thursday 02/07/19  Meridian High School-Macon Away 4:55PM 7:15PM
Thursday 02/14/19  Heritage (Heritage-VG) Away 4:30 PM 7:15PM
Boys Freshman
Place Depart Time
Tuesday 11/20/18  Arthur Jr/Sr HS Home 4:15PM 5:00 PM
Tuesday 11/27/18  Stewardson-Strasburg Away 3:50 PM 5:00 PM
Thursday 11/29/18 Tuscola Away 4:45 PM 6:00 PM
Monday 12/03/18 Pana Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 12/06/18 St. Anthony HS Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Ted Walk

10/30/2018

Erik Young Ryan Aikman
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Team Schedule
Boys Basketball

11/20/2018 to 2/28/2019
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Sullivan, IL 61951

Ryan Aikman

School Phone: 217-728-8311 ext.
i‘-l%%%e Phone:

Fax: 217-728-4139
aikmanr@sullivan.k12.il.us

Basketball
Boys Freshman
Place Depart Time
Friday 12/07/18 Neoga Home 5:00 PM
Monday 12/10/18  Shelbyville Away 4:50 PM 6:00 PM
Thursday 12/13/18 Maroa-Forsyth Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
Thursday 01/03/19 Monticello Home 6:00 PM
Monday 01/07/19  St. Teresa Away 4:40 PM 6:00 PM
Tuesday 01/08/19 Cerro Gordo HS Home 5:00 PM
Monday 01/21/19 Okaw Valley High School Home 6:00 PM
Saturday 01/26/19 Two Games at Central A & M in Assumption at
Uatdtal ScBobl
Sullivan
Unity High School Away 8:55 AM 10:00 AM
Saturday 02/02/19 Clinton Home 10:00 AM
Thursday 02/07/19  *Meridian High School-Macon Away 4:55 PM 6:00 PM
Saturday 02/09/19 Redskin Freshmen Tournament
Clinton
Shelbyville
Sullivan Home 9:00 AM
Saturday 02/09/19 Redskin Freshmen Tournament
Arthur Jr/Sr HS
Central A& M
Cerro Gordo HS
Clinton
Meridian High School-Macon
Shelbyville
Sullivan
Warrensburg-Latham Home 9:00 AM
Saturday 02/09/19 Redskin Freshmen Tournament
Arthur Jr/Sr HS
Central A& M
Sullivan Home 11:30 AM
Thursday 02/14/19  Heritage (Heritage-VG) Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
Saturday 02/16/19 Redskin Freshmen Tournament
Clinton
Shelbyville
Sullivan Home 9:00 AM
Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director
Ted Walk Erik Young Ryan Aikman Ryan Aikman
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