Sullivan School District 725 N. Main Street Sullivan, IL 61951 Ryan Aikman

School Phone: 217-728-8311 ext.

1227 Home Phone: Fax: 217-728-4139

aikmanr@sullivan.k12.il.us

Basketball Boys Varsity

U	ys varsity					
	Tuesday	11/20/18	Arthur Jr/Sr HS	Place Home	Depart	Time 7:30 PM
	Tuesday	11/27/18	Stewardson-Strasburg	Away	3:50 PM	
	Friday	11/30/18	St. Anthony HS	Away	4:30 PM	7:30 PM
	Tuesday	12/04/18	Okaw Valley High School	Away	5:10 PM	7:30 PM
	Friday	12/07/18	Neoga	Home		7:30 PM
	Saturday	12/08/18	Heritage	Home		2:15 PM
	Tuesday	12/11/18	Arcola Jr/Sr HS	Away	5:00 PM	7:30 PM
	Friday	12/14/18	Lutheran School Association	Home		7:30 PM
	Saturday	12/15/18	Pana	Away	3:00 PM	6:00 PM
	Saturday	12/22/18	Eureka College Shootout Eureka High School Jersey Community HS Sullivan	Away		ТВА
	Wednesday	12/26/18	Dieterich Holiday Tournament Arcola Jr/Sr HS Dieterich Newton High School Sullivan	Away		ТВА
	Thursday	12/27/18	Dieterich Holiday Tournament Arcola Jr/Sr HS Dieterich Sullivan	Away		ТВА
	Friday	12/28/18	Dieterich Holiday Tournament Arcola Jr/Sr HS Dieterich Sullivan	Away		TBA
	Friday	01/04/19	Shelbyville	Home		7:30 PM
	Tuesday	01/08/19	Cerro Gordo HS	Home		7:30 PM
	Friday	01/11/19	Warrensburg-Latham	Away	4:30 PM	
	Tuesday	01/15/19	Meridian High School-Macon	Home		7:30 PM
	Friday	01/18/19	Clinton	Away	4:15 PM	7:30 PM
	Tuesday	01/22/19	Charleston	Home		7:30 PM
	Saturday	01/26/19	CIC Tournament at Warrensburg Central A & M Shelbyville Sullivan Tuscola			
	Monday	01/28/19	Warrensburg-Latham CIC Tournament at Warrensburg Central A & M	Away		ТВА
			Clinton Sullivan Warrensburg-Latham	Away		ТВА

Superintendent	Principal	Athletic Director	Athletic Director
Ted Walk	Erik Young	Ryan Aikman	Ryan Aikman

10/30/2018 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 1

Team Schedule Boys Basketball 11/20/2018 to 2/28/2019

Superintendent

Ted Walk

Sullivan School District 725 N. Main Street Sullivan, IL 61951 Ryan Aikman

School Phone: 217-728-8311 ext.

1227 Home Phone: Fax: 217-728-4139

aikmanr@sullivan.k12.il.us

asketball Boys Varsity					
			Place	Depart	Time
Tuesday	01/29/19	CIC Tournament at Warrensburg Central A & M Clinton		·	
		Sullivan Warrensburg-Latham	Away		TBA
		Traineries and Lauren	,aj		
Wednesday	01/30/19	CIC Tournament at Warrensburg Central A & M			
		Clinton			
		Sullivan Warrensburg-Latham	Away		TBA
		waitensburg-Latilatii	Away		IDA
Friday	02/01/19	CIC Tournament at Warrensburg			
		Central A & M Clinton			
		Sullivan	A		TD 4
		Warrensburg-Latham	Away		TBA
Tuesday	02/05/19	Central A & M	Away	5:00 PM	7:30 PI
Friday	02/08/19	St. Teresa	Home		7:30 P
Saturday	02/09/19	CIC vs. National Trail Shootout at Altamont High Starou nt HS Cowden-Herrick			
		Sullivan	Away		TBA
Tuesday	02/12/19	Maroa-Forsyth (Senior Night)	Home		7:30 PI
Friday	02/15/19	Tuscola	Away	4:45 PM	7:30 PI
Boys Junior Va	arsity				
-	-	Authorn InfOn LIO	Place	Depart	Time
Tuesday	11/20/18	Arthur Jr/Sr HS	Home	2.50 DM	6:00 PI
Tuesday	11/27/18	Stewardson-Strasburg	Away	3:50 PM 4:30 PM	
Friday	11/30/18 12/04/18	St. Anthony HS	Away	5:10 PM	
Tuesday Friday	12/04/18 12/07/18	Okaw Valley High School	Away Home	5. 10 PW	6:00 PI
Saturday	12/07/18	Neoga Heritage	Home		1:00 P
Tuesday	12/11/18	Arcola Jr/Sr HS	Away	5:00 PM	
Friday	12/11/18 12/14/18	Lutheran School Association	Home	3.00 T W	6:00 PI
Saturday	12/15/18	Pana	Away	3:00 PM	
Friday	01/04/19	Shelbyville	Home	3.00 T W	6:00 PI
Tuesday	01/04/19	Cerro Gordo HS	Home		6:00 PI

10/30/2018	*=League Event	Schedule Star 800-822-9433	Page 2
------------	----------------	----------------------------	--------

Principal

Erik Young

Athletic Director

Ryan Aikman

Athletic Director

Ryan Aikman

Team Schedule Boys Basketball 11/20/2018 to 2/28/2019

Ted Walk

Sullivan School District 725 N. Main Street Sullivan, IL 61951 Ryan Aikman

School Phone: 217-728-8311 ext.

1227 Home Phone: Fax: 217-728-4139

aikmanr@sullivan.k12.il.us

Tuesday Friday Tuesday Friday Tuesday Friday Tuesday Friday Monday Thursday Monday Monday Monday	01/11/19 01/15/19 01/18/19 01/22/19 02/05/19 02/08/19 02/12/19 02/15/19	Warrensburg-Latham Meridian High School-Macon (Coaches vs. Cancer) Clinton Charleston Central A & M St. Teresa Maroa-Forsyth (Senior Night) Tuscola	Place Away Home Away Home Away	Depart 4:30 PM 4:15 PM 5:00 PM	Time 6:00 P 6:00 P 6:00 P
Tuesday Friday Tuesday Friday Tuesday Friday Tuesday Friday Monday Thursday Monday Monday Monday Monday	01/15/19 01/18/19 01/22/19 02/05/19 02/08/19 02/12/19 02/15/19	Meridian High School-Macon (Coaches vs. Cancer) Clinton Charleston Central A & M St. Teresa Maroa-Forsyth (Senior Night)	Home Away Home Away Home	4:15 PM	6:00 P
Friday Tuesday Tuesday Friday Tuesday Friday Boys Sophomod Thursday Monday Thursday Monday Monday	01/18/19 01/22/19 02/05/19 02/08/19 02/12/19 02/15/19	Cancer) Clinton Charleston Central A & M St. Teresa Maroa-Forsyth (Senior Night)	Away Home Away Home		6:00 P
Tuesday Tuesday Friday Tuesday Friday Boys Sophomor Thursday Monday Thursday Monday Monday	01/22/19 02/05/19 02/08/19 02/12/19 02/15/19	Charleston Central A & M St. Teresa Maroa-Forsyth (Senior Night)	Home Away Home		
Tuesday Friday Tuesday Friday Boys Sophomod Thursday Monday Thursday Monday Monday	02/05/19 02/08/19 02/12/19 02/15/19	Central A & M St. Teresa Maroa-Forsyth (Senior Night)	Away Home	5:00 PM	6:00 F
Friday Tuesday Friday Boys Sophomor Thursday Monday Thursday Monday	02/08/19 02/12/19 02/15/19	St. Teresa Maroa-Forsyth (Senior Night)	Home	5:00 PM	·
Tuesday Friday Boys Sophomol Thursday Monday Thursday Monday Monday	02/12/19 02/15/19	Maroa-Forsyth (Senior Night)			6:00 F
Friday Boys Sophomod Thursday Monday Thursday Monday Monday	02/15/19	5	Llama		6:00 F
Boys Sophomon Thursday Monday Thursday Monday		Tuscola	Home		6:00 F
Thursday Monday Thursday Monday	re		Away	4:45 PM	6:00 F
Monday Thursday Monday					
Monday Thursday Monday	11/29/18	Tuscola	Place Away	Depart 4:45 PM	Time
Thursday Monday	12/03/18	Pana	Home	4.451 W	7:15 F
Monday	12/05/10	St. Anthony HS	Home	5:00 PM	
•	12/10/18	Shelbyville	Away	4:50 PM	
	01/12/19	Warrensburg-Latham F-S Tournament	/ way	1.001 1	7.101
eatar day	01/12/10	Argenta-Oreana HS			
		Sullivan Warrensburg-Latham	Away		TBA
Saturday	01/19/19	Warrensburg Latham Freshmen/Sophomore ⊼og⊭ntari⊘r eana HS Sullivan			
		Warrensburg-Latham	Away		TBA
Monday	01/21/19	Okaw Valley High School	Home		7:15 F
Saturday	02/02/19	Clinton	Home		11:15
Thursday	02/07/19	Meridian High School-Macon	Away	4:55 PM	7:15 P
Thursday	02/14/19	Heritage (Heritage-VG)	Away	4:30 PM	7:15 F
Boys Freshman	1				
Tuesday	11/20/18	Arthur Jr/Sr HS	Place Home	Depart 4:15 PM	Time 5:00 F
Tuesday	11/27/18	Stewardson-Strasburg	Away	3:50 PM	5:00 F
Thursday	11/29/18	Tuscola	Away	4:45 PM	6:00 P
Monday	12/03/18	Pana	Home		6:00 F
Thursday		St. Anthony HS	Home	5:00 PM	

10/30/2018	*=League Event	Schedule Star 800-822-9433	Page 3
------------	----------------	----------------------------	--------

Ryan Aikman

Ryan Aikman

Erik Young

Team Schedule Boys Basketball 11/20/2018 to 2/28/2019 Sullivan School District 725 N. Main Street Sullivan, IL 61951 Ryan Aikman

School Phone: 217-728-8311 ext.

1227 Home Phone: Fax: 217-728-4139

aikmanr@sullivan.k12.il.us

Basketball				
Boys Freshman				

Friday	12/07/18	Neoga	Place Home	Depart	Time 5:00 PM
Monday	12/07/18	Shelbyville	Away	4·50 PM	6:00 PM
Thursday	12/13/18	Maroa-Forsyth	Away		6:00 PM
Thursday	01/03/19	Monticello	Home	4.50 T W	6:00 PM
Monday	01/07/19	St. Teresa	Away	4 ·4∩ PM	6:00 PM
Tuesday	01/07/19	Cerro Gordo HS	Home	7.70 I W	5:00 PM
Monday	01/00/13	Okaw Valley High School	Home		6:00 PM
Saturday	01/26/19	Two Games at Central A & M in Assumption at Methodological School Sullivan			
		Unity High School	Away	8:55 AM	10:00 AM
Saturday	02/02/19	Clinton	Home		10:00 AM
Thursday	02/07/19	*Meridian High School-Macon	Away	4:55 PM	6:00 PM
Saturday	02/09/19	Redskin Freshmen Tournament Clinton Shelbyville Sullivan	Home		9:00 AM
Saturday	02/09/19	Redskin Freshmen Tournament Arthur Jr/Sr HS Central A & M Cerro Gordo HS Clinton Meridian High School-Macon Shelbyville Sullivan Warrensburg-Latham	Home		9:00 AM
Saturday	02/09/19	Redskin Freshmen Tournament Arthur Jr/Sr HS Central A & M Sullivan	Home		11:30 AM
Thursday	02/14/19	Heritage (Heritage-VG)	Away	4:30 PM	6:00 PM
Saturday	02/16/19	Redskin Freshmen Tournament Clinton Shelbyville	·		
		Sullivan	Home		9:00 AM

Superintendent	Principal	Athletic Director	Athletic Director
Ted Walk	Erik Young	Ryan Aikman	Ryan Aikman

10/30/2018 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 4